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HS133-20 — HS133 Series — High Pressure Hoses

SKU: HS133-20

Description

e Use with Hydrasearch HS1489 Series Fittings. Materials: Synthetic rubber tube and cover reinforced with synthetic
fiber. Application: Fresh and salt water systems, hydraulic systems, fuel systems, oil applications and low pressure
air. Operating Temperature Range: -40°F to +200°F

e Equal to: FC133
e Mil Number: DTL-24136/2

Specification Table

pa_applicable-fittings
application
pa_burst-pressure-psi
pa_construction-reinforcement
equal_to_aeroquip_no

hose id

pa_hose-size-dash-no
drawing_number
pa_layers-reinforcement
Material

pa_max-dimension-a-in

Hs1489

Fresh And Salt Water Systems

4

Braided

Fc133-20

'1-1/4

'-20

C18443-5

'3

Synthetic Rubber Tube And Cover Reinforced With Synthetic Fiber

'1.289
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pa_max-dimension-b-in '2.069

pa_mil-spec Mil-Dtl-24136/2
pa_min-bend-radius-in '16.00
pa_min-dimension-a-in '1.211
pa_min-dimension-b-in '1.975

pa_nsn-no 4720-00-167-4726
weight_per_ft_lbs '1.26

pa_working-pressure-psi 1



