

HS133-20 - HS133 Series - High Pressure Hoses

SKU: HS133-20



Description

- Use with Hydrasearch HS1489 Series Fittings. Materials: Synthetic rubber tube and cover reinforced with synthetic fiber. Application: Fresh and salt water systems, hydraulic systems, fuel systems, oil applications and low pressure air. Operating Temperature Range: -40°F to +200°F
- Equal to: FC133
- Mil Number: DTL-24136/2

Specification Table

pa_applicable-fittings	Hs1489
application	Fresh And Salt Water Systems
pa_burst-pressure-psi	4
pa_construction-reinforcement	Braided
equal_to_aeroquip_no	Fc133-20
hose_id	'1-1/4
pa_hose-size-dash-no	'-20
drawing_number	C18443-5
pa_layers-reinforcement	'3
Material	Synthetic Rubber Tube And Cover Reinforced With Synthetic Fiber
pa_max-dimension-a-in	'1.289

pa_max-dimension-b-in	'2.069
pa_mil-spec	Mil-Dtl-24136/2
pa_min-bend-radius-in	'16.00
pa_min-dimension-a-in	'1.211
pa_min-dimension-b-in	'1.975
pa_nsn-no	4720-00-167-4726
weight_per_ft_lbs	'1.26
pa_working-pressure-psi	'1